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CORONA RING, DEAD-END
Catalog Number: CR-018

23
(538)

44-3/4
(1137)

30
Component Material
Corona Ring Aluminum
Hardware Galvanized Steel
Approximate weight 8.5 b (3.9 kg)

CORONA RING, TANGENT SUSPENSION
Catalog Number: CR-022

14-1/8
(360)
30-

Component

Material

Corona Ring

Aluminum

Hardware

Galvanized Steel

Approximate weight

4.9 b (2.2 kg)
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